
Breakfast

Winyard's Breakfast                               

Smoked streaky bacon, pork 

sausage, two eggs served any style,

grilled mushroom, roasted tomato, black

pudding, baked beans, hash browns,

sourdough toast. 

Winyard's Veggie Breakfast (v)              

Vegan sausage, grilled halloumi, 

two eggs served any style, grilled

mushroom, roasted tomato, 

smashed avocado, baked beans, hash

browns, sourdough toast.  

Allergen Info - (v) veggie friendly, (ve) vegan friendly, (gf) gluten free. Ask a team member for gluten free

friendly options. Please inform us of any allergies before placing your order. 

Two Free Range Hen's Eggs (v)           

Two eggs served any style,  

sourdough toast 

Eggs Benedict                                             

Poached eggs, bacon, hollandaise 

sauce, English muffin

Smoked Salmon & Eggs                      

Smoked salmon and scrambled 

eggs, sourdough toast 

Smashed Avocado on Toast                    

Smashed avocado, roasted tomato,

sourdough toast

Add a poached egg for £1.50

American Style Pancakes                      

With bacon and/or fruit and 

maple syrup

Homemade Granola (v)                           

With yogurt and berries

Porridge (v)                                                   

With blueberries and honey

Make it vegan with oat milk 

 

Savoury

Sweet

Breakfast brioche bap         

Pork sausage, vegan sausage, 

bacon, mushroom, hash brown

Halloumi & Avocado Muffin                

Grilled halloumi, avocado, spicy

tomato chutney, English muffin 

Toast                                                                

Sourdough toast,  

butter and preserves 

Cereal                                                              

Selection of cereals, served 

with milk 

Lighter

Bites 

Frobishers Juices                                         

Orange, apple, grapefruit, 

pineapple, tomato, cranberry

Selection of Teas                                         

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 

Peppermint, Camomile or Decaf 

Drinks

Americano                                                     

Latte                                                                 

Flat White                                                      

Cappuccino                                                   

Mocha                                                             

Hot Chocolate                                              

Oat and semi-skimmed milk available 

12.50

12.50

6.00

8.00

8.00

7.50

8.00

7.00

4.50

4.00/6.00/7.50

6.50

3.20

2.40

3.00

3.00

2.60

2.90

2.70

2.90

3.20

3.30


