

Breakfast

Savoury	Winyard's Breakfast Smoked streaky bacon, pork sausage, two eggs served any style, grilled mushroom, roasted tomato, blace pudding, baked beans, hash browns, sourdough toast. Winyard's Veggie Breakfast (v) Vegan sausage, grilled halloumi, two eggs served any style, grilled mushroom, roasted tomato, smashed avocado, baked beans, hash browns, sourdough toast.	12.50 ek 12.50	Two Free Range Hen's Eggs (v) Two eggs served any style, sourdough toast	6.00
			Eggs Benedict Poached eggs, bacon, hollandaise sauce, English muffin	8.00
			Smoked Salmon & Eggs Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs, sourdough toast	8.00
			Smashed Avocado on Toast Smashed avocado, roasted tomato, sourdough toast Add a poached egg for £1.50	7.50
Sweet	American Style Pancakes With bacon and/or fruit and maple syrup	8.00	Porridge (v) With blueberries and honey Make it vegan with oat milk	4.50
	Homemade Granola (v) With yogurt and berries	7.00		
Lighter Bites	Breakfast brioche bap 4.00/6.0 Pork sausage, vegan sausage, bacon, mushroom, hash brown	00/7.50	Toast Sourdough toast, butter and preserves	3.00
	Halloumi & Avocado Muffin Grilled halloumi, avocado, spicy tomato chutney, English muffin	6.50	Cereal Selection of cereals, served with milk	3.00
Drinks	Frobishers Juices Orange, apple, grapefruit, pineapple, tomato, cranberry	3.20	Americano Latte Flat White	2.60 2.90 2.70
	Selection of Teas English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Camomile or Decaf	2.40	Cappuccino Mocha Hot Chocolate	2.903.203.30
			Oat and semi-skimmed milk available	